Data sheet
Creation date May 27, 2019 5:20:33 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
PAC-D25M-D25F-HF-3M Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Similar to illustration
General ordering data
Type PAC-D25M-D25F-HF-3M
Order No. 2426160030
Version
GTIN (EAN) 4032248343362
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Cable pre-confeccionado sub-d según IEC-807/
DIN41652
• Sub-d a Sub-d
• Sub-d a punteras
• Cable apantallado
Data sheet
PAC-D25M-D25F-HF-3M Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
www.weidmueller.comTechnical data
Creation date May 27, 2019 5:20:33 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Net weight 745 g
Temperatures
Operating temperature, max. 50 °C   Operating temperature, min. -10 °C
Storage temperature, max. 60 °C   Storage temperature, min. -10 °C
Operating temperature -10...50 °C   Storage temperature -10...60 °C
General Data
Connector PLC side SUB-D FEMALE 25P   Interface connector SUB-D MALE 25P
Number of poles, min. 25-pole   Cable Cable LIHCH
Cable length 3 m   Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Electrical Data
Rated voltage (text)
≤ 60 Vdc ≤ 25 Vac
  Permissible current strength per path,
max. 1 A
Total current, max. 3 A   Resistance ≤ 80 mΩ/m
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC000237   eClass 6.2 27-24-92-05
eClass 9.0 27-24-22-20   eClass 9.1 27-24-22-20
Approvals
ROHS Conform